DSE8610 MKII Synchronising & Load Sharing Auto Start Control Module
Overview
The DSE8610 MKII is a market-leading Synchronising Auto Start Control Module suitable for use in a multi-generator loadshare system, designed to
synchronise up to 32 generators including electronic and non-electronic engines. The DSE8610 MKII monitors the generator and indicates operational
status and fault conditions, automatically starting or stopping the engine on load demand or fault conditions.
System alarms are annunciated on the LCD screen (multiple language options available), illuminated LED and audible sounder. The event log records
250 events to facilitate easy maintenance, and an extensive number of fixed and flexible monitoring, metering and protection features are included.
Designed to offer increased built in support for active sensors for 0 V to 10 V & 4 mA to 20 mA. Comprehensive communication and system expansion

W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS UAE
T: +971 (0) 45910819
E: uaesales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS INDIA
T: +91 20 68195900
E: sales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
Deep Sea Electronics Ltd maintains a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to change
the details shown on this data sheet without prior notice. The contents are intended for guidance only.
Registered in England & Wales No.01319649
VAT No.316923457
Related Products
DSEGenset®
DSE8680 Synchronising Generator Bus Tie Control Module 8680-01
DSE8660 MKII Auto Transfer Switch & Mains (Utility) Control Module 8660-02
DSE8003 MKII 7” Graphical Colour Multi-Set Remote Overview Display 8003-02
DSEG0123 Analogue Load Share Lines Interface G0123-01
DSENet®
DSE2548 DSENet® LED Output Expansion Module 2548-01
DSE2157 DSENet® Output Expansion Module 2157-01
DSE2152 DSENet® Analogue Output Expansion Module 2152-01
DSE2133 DSENet® RTD/Thermocouple Input Expansion Module 2133-01
DSE2131 DSENet® Ratiometric Input Expansion Module 2131-01
DSE2130 DSENet® Input Expansion Module 2130-01
DSEWebNet®
DSE890 MKII DSEWebNet® Gateway 0890-04
Remote Monitoring Control
DSESCADA DSE Paralleling SCADA 037-060
Accessories
DSE2610 Remote Display Module for DSE8610 MKII      7410-01
DSE124 MSC and CANbus Extender 0124-01
DSE8610 MKII Synchronising & Load Sharing Auto Start Control Module
Product Documentation
053-182 – DSE8610 MKII Installation Instructions
057-254 – DSE8610 MKII Operator Manual